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SIDE VIEW OPEN 

SIDE VIEW CLOSED 

FRONT VIEW

FOOT CUT OUT 

ISO VIEW 

**note feet sold in pairs

1427X

Foot Base - White ABS Plastic

Leg - White ABS Plastic
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1427X

56.50
[2.224]

21.00
[0.827]

26.00
[1.024]

21.00
[0.827]

16.00
[0.630]

24.64
[0.970]

14.00
[0.551]

2.00
[0.079]

62.88
[2.476]

62.00
[2.441]

5.00
[0.197]

56.50
[2.224]
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